

Form PTO-1594	10-09- <u>1</u>	200 j U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002		U.S. Patent and Trademark
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ▼		<b>"""                                  </b>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	1018677	753 ned original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	10.6.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
drkoop.com, Inc.	3401	Name: drkoop.com, Inc.
dikoop.com, inc.		Internal Address: 225 Arizona Ave., Ste.
Individual(s) Asso	ociation	
	ted Partnership	Street Address: 225 Arizona Ave.
Corporation-State - Delaware		City: S.M. State: CA Zip.904
Other		Individual(s) citizenship
	, C. V. C. N.	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? 🕌 Yes 🛂 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partnership
	Merger	Corporation-State Delaware
_ , ,	Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other_Address Change		representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: 5/21/01		Additional name(s) & address( es) attached?  Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or registration number	per(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
		2,368,069
Ado	ditional number(s) at	ttached Yes XX No
5. Name and address of party to whom corre		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	wi a	registrations involved.
Name:Christopher A. Petro	)VIC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 4 0
Internal Address:		1
		Enclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 225 Arizona Ave	<u>enue</u>	o, sopoul account number
Suite 250		
City: Santa Monistate: CA	Zip.90401	
City:State:		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
	וטאטע עט ע	THIS SPACE
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	ne foregoing infon	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the copy of the original document.	014	$\mathcal{A}$
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the copy of the original document.  Christopher A. Petrovi	ic Chit	1/1 5/21/01
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the copy of the original document.  Christopher A. Petrovi  Name of Person Signing	ic Chil	TR: 5/21/01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002379 FRAME: 0532





05-24-2001 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rept Dt. #70

May 18, 2001

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL NUMBER: (310) 395-5700 x 115 WRITER'S E-MAIL ADDRESS: CHRISP@DRKOOP.COM

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

RE:

**CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR:** 

Mark:

"DRKOOP.COM"

Reg No.:

2,368,069

Dear Madam or Sir:

Please find enclosed the following documents regarding the above-referenced matter:

- 1. Recordation Form Cover Sheet
- 2. Change of Address Form
- 3. Self-Addressed Acknowledgement Card

Thank you in advance for your cooperation and assistance. Should you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Christopher A. Petrovic

VP, Business & Legal Affairs

Enclosures (3)